HURRICANE 360º™
HAND CHAIN HOIST
2    HURRICANE 360º  HAND CHAIN HOIST
LIFT AND POSITION FROM
VIRTUALLY ANY ANGLE.
Because of its unique design, the versatility
and safety benefits of the CM Hurricane 360°™
beats the competition. This one-of-a-kind hand

9.843
(250)
16.181
(411)
20.512
(521)
–
4.921
(125)
4.921
(125)
23.740
(603)
2.480
(63)
HU15000H15 15 4.5 508 (230)
HU15000H20 20 6 554 (251)
HU15000H30 30 9 653 (296)
HU20000H10
20
(20,000)
10 3 455 (206)

23.071
(586)
9.843
(250)
16.181
(411)
20.512
(521) – 4.921
(125)
4.921
(125)
23.740
(603)
2.480
(63)
HU20000H15 15 4.5 508 (230)
HU20000H20 20 6 554 (251)
HU20000H30 30 9 653 (296)
Other lifts available. Contact factory.
Standard Hand Chain drop 2 ft. less than Lift.
PROTECT AGAINST UNSAFE LIFTING CONDITIONS
All CM Hurricane 360° units feature the Tri-Point Hook

HU500PA10 HU500GA10
1/2
(500)
10 3 44 53 46 55
1 44
(20)
30
(9.1)
0.74
(19)
“A” Size*
 3.94 to 7.09
(100 to 180)
2.95
(0.9)
HU500PA15 HU500GA15 15 4.5 45 54 48 57
HU500PA20 HU500GA20 20 6 47 56 51 60
HU500PA30 HU500GA30 30 9 50 59 56 65
HU1000PA10 HU1000GA10
1
(1,000)
10 3 60 71 64 73
1 54
(24)
49
(14.9)
0.74
(19)
“A” Size*
 3.94 to 7.09
(100 to 180)
2.95
(0.9)
HU1000PA15 HU1000GA15 15 4.5 62 73 66 75
HU1000PA20 HU1000GA20 20 6 65 76 69 78
HU1000PA30 HU1000GA30 30 9 70 81 74 83
HU2000PA10 HU2000GA10
2
(2000)
10 3 97 108 101 110
1 74
(34)
71
(21.6)
0.74
(19)
“A” Size*
 3.94 to 7.09
(100 to 180)
3.77
(1.15)
HU2000PA15 HU2000GA15 15 4.5 102 113 106 115
HU2000PA20 HU2000GA20 20 6 106 117 110 119
HU2000PA30 HU2000GA30 30 9 115 126 119 128
HU3000PA10 HU3000GA10
3
(3,000)
10 3 170 181 174 185

(5,000)
10 3 275 286 284 295
2 76
(34)
174
(53)
1.06
(27)
 “A” Size*
3.94 to 7.09
(100 to 180)
A=6.56
B=5.91
(A=2.0)
(B=1.8)
HU5000PA15 HU5000GA15 15 4.5 289 300 298 309
HU5000PA20 HU5000GA20 20 6 304 315 313 324
HU5000PA30 HU5000GA30 30 9 333 344 342 353
– HU10000GB10
10
(10,000)
10 3 – – – 445
3 102
(46)
261
(79.3)
1.57
(40)
“B” Size
7.09 to 11.81
(180 to 300)
5.91
(1.8)
– HU10000GB15 15 4.5 – – – 466
– HU10000GB20 20 6 – – – 488
– HU10000GB30 30 9 – – – 531
– HU15000GB10
15
(15,000)
10 3 – – – 894
6 2 x 76
(2 x 34)
522 (2 x 261)
(159.1 (2 x 79.3))
1.57
(40)
“B” Size
7.09 to 11.81
(180 to 300)
  31.17
  (9.5)
– HU15000GB15 15 4.5 – – – 936
– HU15000GB20 20 6 – – – 978
– HU15000GB30 30 9 – – – 1062
– HU20000GB10
20
(20,000)
10 3 – – – 894
6 2 x 102
(2 x 46)
522 (2 x 261)
(159.1 (2 x 79.3))
1.57
(40)
“B” Size
7.09 to 11.81
(180 to 300)
31.17
(9.5)
– HU20000GB15 15 4.5 – – – 936
– HU20000GB20 20 6 – – – 978
– HU20000GB30 30 9 – – – 1062
Other lifts available. Contact factory.
Standard hand chain drop 2 ft. less than lift.
* 1/2 to 5 ton units also available with an optional "B size" flange adjustment range of 7.09 to 11.81 inches.
DIMENSIONS